O6opynoBaHue: BM 52E NMPO
Cxema:[BUFATENb

[
[t
T
' 1 ™= [l
J 3 4

B

1 0810.000100 Craptep magg;())g? psﬁusa; cGope HY- CrapTtep craporo obpasua B c6ope Starter assy

2 ranka(BBapeHa B YaLuy) ranka(sBapeHa B YaLuy) Screw 1
3 0810.000310 Potop crapTtepa HY-E52003 BM 52E MPO PoTop crapTepa Starter plate 1
4 0810.000400 BuHT,HY-E52004 BuHT M5x25 ¢ waibamm Screw 1
5 0810.000500 Mpoknapaka craptepa,HY-E52005 Mpoknagka ctaptepa starter gasket 1
6 0810.000600 KapTtep neBas yactb,HY-E52006 KapTtep neBas yactb left crank case 1
7 0810.000700 Mpoknapaka kaptepa,HY-E52007 MNpoknaaka kapTepa crank case gasket 1
8 0810.000800 CanbHuk TC 12x22x7 cm. 0810.030160 CanbHuk TC 12x22x7 oil seal 1
9 5001.000300 MoawunHuk 6202/P5, 15x35x11 MoawwunHuk 6202 /P5 bearing 1
10 0810.001000 Konewsan s gg‘é‘_’;:#p:gESsz' BM KoneHsan B c6ope crank shaft 1
11 0810.030090 Kpblwka 6aka HY-E52008 BM52EH Kpbliwka TonnueHoro 6aka fuel tank cap 1
12 0810.030050 Bak Tonnuerbi HY-E52004 BM52EH Bak TonnumeHbIi fuel tank 1
13 0810.001215 KpenneHue TonnTeHoro 6oka KpenneHue TonnueHoro 6aka fuel tank cover 1
14 0810.001400 BuHT,HY-E52014 BuHT screw 1
15 0810.001500 Koxyx rnywwutens, HY-E52015 Koxyx rnywwurens muffler cover 1
16 0810.001600 BuHT,HY-E52016 BuHT M6x60 screw 1
17 0810.001700 LWarnba npyxuHHas,HY-E52017 Lai6a npyxuHHas gasket 1
18 0810.001800 LWan6a nnockas,HY-E52018 LWanba nnockas gasket 1
19 0810.001900 BuHT,HY-E52019 BuHT M5x14 screw 1
20 0810.002000 Mnywwurens,HY-E52020 MmywwnTens muffler 1
21 0810.002100 BuHT,HY-E52021 BuHT screw 1
22 0810.002200 rég%'fg?%“ﬁ_ﬂgﬂ%’g’;%ﬁggfﬂi%bﬁg" Mpoknaaka FyLMTens muffler gasket 1
23 0810.002300 LlinoHka konexsana,HY-E52023 LLinoHka konexsana half part 1
24 0810.002400 KapTep npaBasi yactb,HY-E52024 KapTep npaBast 4yacTtb right crank case 1




25 0810.002500 LWarnba npyxuHHas,HY-E52025 Lan6a npyxuHHas gasket 1
26 0810.002600 BuHT,HY-E52026 BuHT M5x35 screw 1
27 5001.000300 MoawunHuk 6202/P5, 15x35x11 MoawwunHuk 6202 /P5 bearing 1
CanbHuk, 15x30x7. CM.0802.121300. .
28 0810.002800 0802.082900. 0802.171840. 0802.180163 CanbHuk TC 15x30x7 oil seal 1
Maxosuk, D110. HY-E52029. EM
29 0810.002900 59E B.MPO Maxosuk, D110 fly wheel 1
LLlanba nnockas MydTbl cuennexus. HY- Lar6a nnockas MydTbl cuenneHus
30 0810.003000 E52030. BM 52E.B.Mpo 8x16x2 gasket 1
31 0810.003100 [avika,HY-E52031 [avika M8 screw 1
Mydra cuennenus, D76, ogHa npyxuHa.
32 0810.003200 HY-E58032. BM Mycra cuenniekia, D76, onta clutch 1
52E.CM.0802.143800.171400.182120 Py
Larn6a BonHucTas MydTbl cuennenusi. HY-| LWai6a BonHucTas MydThl cLuenneHns
33 0810.003300 E52033. BM 52E.B.Mpo 10x17 gasket 1
MpyxwuHa cuennexus. E52034. BM .
34 0810.003400 52E.B.Mpo MpyxwuHa cuennexHus clutch spring 1
35 0810.003500 BonT mydprel cug;gtg—i?]ﬂp.oHY-ESZOSS. BM BonT cuennexus M8x24 cneuumanbHbii screw 1
Koxyx cuennenus. HY-E52036. BM
36 0810.003600 52E.B.Mpo Koxyx cuenneHuns cover 1
BuHT konnayka cBeun 3axuranus, M5. HY-
37 0810.003700 E52037. BM 52E.B.Mpo BuHT M5Xx17 screw 1
38 0810.003800 Konnayok cBeuun 3axuranusi, HY-E52038 Konnayok cBeuun 3axuraHus up cover presser 1
Koxyx uununapa craporo o6pasua HY- .
39 0810.003900 E52039. BM 52E.B.Mpo Koxyx umnuHapa craporo obpasua cylinder cover 1
40 0810.004000 BuHT,HY-E52040 BuHT M5x20 ¢ wanbamu screw 1
41 0810.004100 LWarnba npyxuHHas,HY-E52041 Laba npyxuHHas gasket 1
LLlar6a nnockas BUHTa umnuHapa. HY- .
42 0810.004200 E52042. BM 52E.B.Mpo Larnba nnockas gasket 1
43 0810.004300 Ceeva 33"‘”;”,\;'32';57; HY-E52043. Caeva saxuraris L7T spark plug 1
Lunuugp, D44, 1E44F. HY-E52044. BM )
44 0810.004400 52E.B.Mpo. CM.0810.030450 Liunuuap D44 cylinder 1
45 0810.004500 Mpoknaaka unnuHapa,HY-E52045 Mpoknaaka uvnuHapa cylinder gasket 1
Konbua nopluHeBsble, 2 wT, 44x2. HY- . .
46 0810.004600 E52046. BM 52E.B.Mpo Konbua nopluHesble, 2 W, 44x2 piston ring 1
KonbLo ctonopHoe ansa orsepctus d10.
47 0810.004700 11.7x1, G-06p. BM52E.B. CM. Koneuo cronoprioe A7 oreeperia d10. piston clip 1
0810.005000 X1, 5-0op
Manevy nopwHeson 10x36 BM52E,BM52B , o .
48 0810.004800 ananor 0802.122501 Manew nopwHesoi 10x36 piston nut 1
MNoawmnHuk 10x14x14,5 nronb4aTtbin
49 0810.004900 nanbua nopwHesoro HY-E52049: MNoawmnHuk 10x14x14,5 uronbyaTbiin piston bearing 1
BM52E.BM52B.Puc.49
MopweHb D44x10, H36, konbua 2.1x2.1. MopweHb D44x10 H36, noa konbua .
50 0810.005000 HY-E52050. BM 52E.B 2.1x2.1 piston !
Karywka 3axwuranmns. HY-E52051. BM . .
51 0810.005100 52E.8.Mpo KaTywika 3axuraHus igornation 1
52 0810.005200 LWan6a nnockas,HY-E52052 LWanba nnockas gasket 1
53 0810.005300 LWanba npyxumHHas,HY-E52053 Lan6a npyxuHHas gasket 1
54 0810.005400 BuHT,HY-E52054 BuHT M5x20 screw 1
55 0810.005500 Mpoknagka konnekropa,HY-E52055 Mpoknagka konnekropa entrence gasket 1
KonnekTop BnyckHon. HY-E52056. BM o .
56 0810.005600 P %IZE.B.FIpo KonnekTtop BnyckHoW air entrence 1
57 0810.005700 LWanba nnockasn,HY-E52057 LWan6a nnockas gasket 1
58 0810.005800 LWanba npyxuvHHas,HY-E52058 Lan6a npyxvHHas gasket 1
59 0810.005900 BuHT,HY-E52059 BuHT screw 1
60 0810.006000 Mpoknaaka kapGtopaTopa,HY-E52060 Mpoknapgka kap6iopaTopa carburetor gasket 1
61 0810.006100 BuHT,HY-E52061 BuHT screw 1
62 0810.006201 Kap6topaTtop Kap6topaTtop carburetor 1
63 0810.006300 BuHT M5x50. HY-E52063 BuHT M5x50 screw 1
64 0810.006400 BuHT,HY-E52064 BuHT screw 1
65 0810.006500 Pbiyar BoagywHou 3acnoHkun,HY-E52065 Pblyar Bo3ayLLHOW 3aCMNOHKU air filter butom 1
66 0810.006600 Kopnyc Bo3gywHoro cdunbtpa,HY-E52066 Kopnyc Bo3ayLiHoro dunsTtpa air filter plate 1
68 0810.006800 LWarnba npyxuHHas,HY-E52068 Lan6a npyxuHHas gasket 1
BWHT kpenneHusi ounbTpa BO3AYLLHOTO.
69 0810.006900 HY-E52069. BM 52E.B.Mpo BuHT M5x55 screw 1
PunbTp Bo3ayLUHLIA B cbope. BM . s
70 0810.007000 52E.8.Mpo dunbTp BO3aYLWHBIN B c6ope air filter 1
Kpblwka dunstpa BosayLuHoro. HY- .
71 0810.007100 E52071. EM 52E.B Kpbilwka Bo3aywHoro dunbTpa air filter cover 1
BWHT kpbilwkn dunbTpa Bo3aywHoro. HY-
72 0810.007200 E52072. BM 52E.B.Mpo BuHT screw 1

Cxema:PEQYKTOP




0810.028400 BuHT,HY201305GD11 BuHT Screw M6x38
2 0810.021610 Ban penykTtopa BbIXOAHOW (LUNMLL) Ban penykTopa BbIXOAHOW (LUMLL) Output shaft C4408 1
Moaudmkaums 2 moaudukaums 2




3 5001.000400 MNoawmnHuk 6004RS, 20x42x12 MoawmunHuk 6004RS, 20x42x12 Bearing 6004-RS

4 0810.028310 Kopnyc peaykTopa (HWKHAA YacTb) Kopnyc peaykropa (HWKHSIA 4acTb) Gear case down cover

5 0810.028412 BUHT M6x10 BUHT M6x10 Screw M6x10

MogwwmnHuk R10, 15,875x 34,925x MogwwmnHuk R10, 15,875x 34,925x .
6 5001.000500 714248 7.14248 Bearing R10
KonbLo ctonopHoe ans Bana D19. D17.5, KonbLo ctonopHoe ansa sana D19. .
0810.022200 H1. BM 52B.E.72B.H D17.5, H1 Clip 219
Llecteprst BoixoAHOro Bana peaykTopa LLlecTepHsi BbIxoAHOrO Bana pedykropa
0810.022310 (wnruesoe %c;e#ggeréml\i);g)ﬁoay%ﬂ, BM (LUNMLEBOE COBAMHEHNE) KOCO3Y6as Output gear wheel C4243
Mpoknagka peayktopa, HY201305006. BM
9 0810.020400 52E.B.Mpo.70B.H Mpoknagka peaykTopa Gear case gasket
LLlectepHsi BegyLias kocosybas LLlecTepHsi BegyLas kocosybas

10 0810.028210 momndpukaunst BM 52MPO BM 70H MoandMKaLmA Gear wheel assy (B3147+4310X)

1 0810.028000 Ban pepyktopa BxogHon,HY201305GD03 Ban pepykTopa BxogHoM Input shaft TY4507

12 0810.022100 WTndpT,HY201305022 Wrndpt Nut 5x10mm
MopwwmnHuk 6905 RS , BM52B, EM70B, .

13 5001.005201 BM70H ananor 0810022400 MoawmnnHnk6905RS Bearing 6905RS
Kopnyc pegyktopa (BepxHsis 4acTb),HY-

14 0810.028100 2013GD44 ananor 0810.026300 Kopnyc peaykTopa, BepXHssi YacTb Gear case up cover

15 5001.005700 MoawwunHuk R12RS MNogwwunHuk R12RS Bearing R12RS

16 0810.020000 Hauka cuennetua, 10 HY201305001. Yatuka cuennenns, M16 Clutch drum




